Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:22:38

-
Il
o B

Sdo José 0,000 Km
30/9/2012 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:17.113 +2.813 15:34:24.227
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 10 1:17.792 +3.492 15:35:42.019
1 1:08.551 +0.025 15:24:01.714 11 1:17.480 +3.180 15:36:59.499
2 1:08.526 15:25:10.240 12 1:18.009 +3.709 15:38:17.508
3 1:09.666 +1.140 15:26:19.906
4 1:10.880 +2.354  15:27:30.786 (50) AARON HAENSEL
5 1:11.152 +2.626 15:28:41.938 1 1:16.916 +0.249 15:24:13.819
6 1:11.801 +3.275 15:29:53.739 2 1:17.578 +0.911 15:25:31.397
7 1:11.927 +3.401 15:31:05.666 3 1:18.381 +1.714 15:26:49.778
8 1:11.138 +2.612 15:32:16.804 4 1:16.667 15:28:06.445
9 1:13.442 +4.916 15:33:30.246 5 1:16.672 +0.005 15:29:23.117
10 1:11.654 +3.128 15:34:41.900 6 1:17.072 +0.405 15:30:40.189
1 1:14.485 +5.959 15:35:56.385 7 1:17.050 +0.383 15:31:57.239
12 1:19.046 +10.520 15:37:15.431 8 1:18.101 +1.434 15:33:15.340
9 1:17.069 +0.402 15:34:32.409
(637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 10 1:16.999 +0.332 15:35:49.408
1 1:12.433 +1.751 15:24:09.906 11 1:17.169 +0.502 15:37:06.577
2 1:11.092 +0.410 15:25:20.998 12 1:19.448 +2.781 15:38:26.025
3 1:10.960 +0.278 15:26:31.958
4 1:10.682 15:27:42.640 (51) JHONATAN BERTO DEFELLIPE
5 1:11.056 +0.374 15:28:53.696 1 1:15.472 15:24:11.233
6 1:12.425 +1.743 15:30:06.121 2 1:15.524 +0.052 15:25:26.757
7 1:12.517 +1.835 15:31:18.638 3 1:17.166 +1.694 15:26:43.923
8 1:12.878 +2.196 15:32:31.516 4 1:18.159 +2.687 15:28:02.082
9 1:13.230 +2.548 15:33:44.746 5 1:18.604 +3.132 15:29:20.686
10 1:14.205 +3.523 15:34:58.951 6 1:18.927 +3.455 15:30:39.613
11 1:16.040 +5.358 15:36:14.991 7 1:17.541 +2.069 15:31:57.154
12 1:19.242 +8.560 15:37:34.233 8 1:18.679 +3.207 15:33:15.833
9 1:17.053 +1.581 15:34:32.886
(3) DANIEL MULLER ROSSINI 10 1:17.310 +1.838 15:35:50.196
1 1:12.076 +0.472 15:24:06.106 11 1:20.226 +4.754 15:37:10.422
2 1:12.258 +0.654 15:25:18.364 12 1:26.416 +10.944 15:38:36.838
3 1:12.312 +0.708 15:26:30.676
4 1:11.604 15:27:42.280 (131) EVERTON SOLETTI
5 1:12.914 +1.310 15:28:55.194 1 1:15.208 15:24:11.640
6 1:14.289 +2.685 15:30:09.483 2 1:15.802 +0.594 15:25:27.442
7 1:13.775 +2.171 15:31:23.258 3 1:36.099 +20.891 15:27:03.541
8 1:15.414 +3.810 15:32:38.672
9 1:16.507 +4.903 15:33:55.179 (5) LUIZ HENRIQUE ZIMMERMANN
10 1:15.401 +3.797 15:35:10.580 1 1:09.743 15:24:04.334
1 1:14.943 +3.339 15:36:25.523 2 1:10.406 +0.663 15:25:14.740
12 1:18.853 +7.249 15:37:44.376
(221) MARCELO SEVERINO
1 1:18.148 +4.802 15:24:14.548
2 1:13.346 15:25:27.894
3 1:14.770 +1.424 15:26:42.664
4 1:15.329 +1.983 15:27:57.993
5 1:14.371 +1.025 15:29:12.364
6 1:14.540 +1.194 15:30:26.904
7 1:15.839 +2.493 15:31:42.743
8 1:16.066 +2.720 15:32:58.809
9 1:18.409 +5.063 15:34:17.218
10 1:17.430 +4.084 15:35:34.648
11 1:17.277 +3.931 15:36:51.925
12 1:17.958 +4.612 15:38:09.883
(21) DENIS STEVE HILMERS BITTENCOURT
1 1:14.300 15:24:09.736
2 1:15.543 +1.243 15:25:25.279
3 1:15.873 +1.573 15:26:41.152
4 1:16.168 +1.868 15:27:57.320
5 1:17.018 +2.718 15:29:14.338
6 1:17.681 +3.381 15:30:32.019
7 1:18.099 +3.799 15:31:50.118
8 1:16.996 +2.696 15:33:07.114
Orbits
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